
The Bristol and District Lady Golfers’ Alliance 

Accounts for 12 months to September 30th 2025 

      2025     2024 

Income 

Subscriptions                660     680 

Expenditure 

Foursomes Finals    8 (2024)    131.50  

Honoraria     100     100 

Engraving     15     75.40 

Committee meetings              53.97               20.49 

AGM      67.85     68.85 

League Awards    250     250 

Hole in One     25     75 

Web designer app    200     200 

Website BDLGA 3 yrs                205.50 

Website BDLGA 3 yrs                  39.90 

Aqua Glass Competition                 50 

Bank Expenses    29.75 

Total Expenditure    749.57            1166.64 

     

Surplus/(Deficit)                                          (89.57) 

Note: Foursomes Final 2025 not shown as played after the accounts closed. 

Championship  

      2025     2024 

Income 

Entries                  1645     1820 

Sponsorship     2250     1750 

Total Income                3895     3570 

Expenditure 

Prizes      870     910 

Green Fees     1600     1600 

Engraving     40     17 

Miscellaneous                189.86               135.28 

BDGLA Towels         744.00 

Total Expenditure    2699.86    3406.28 

Surplus/(Deficit)    1195.14    163.72 

 



 

THE BRISTOL AND DISTRICT LADY GOLFERS’ ALLIANCE 

BALANCE SHEET AT 30TH SEPTEMBER 2025 

 

      2025                          2024 

BDLGA Reserves    4771.63   4861.20 

Championship Reserves   2477.61   1282.47 

 

Lloyds Bank Total    7249.24   6155.65 

 

 

Chairman:  Stephanie Moorfoot 

 

Treasurer:  Barbara Lewis 

 

07-Oct-25 

 

             

 

 

 

 

 

    


